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INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS TARIFF 

 

 

SECTION 4 - RATES (CONT'D.) 

 

4.4 800 Service (Toll-Free) 

 

The Company will charge a flat rate per minute and a monthly service charge per number as 

follows: 

 

Minimum Maximum 

$.05 $1.00, rate per minute 

$1.00 $25.00, per month service charge per number 

 

4.5 Prepaid Calling Cards 

 

Company Prepaid Calling Cards are available in various Telecom Unit denominations. 

 

Price Per Telecom Unit 

Minimum Maximum 

  

$.01 $1.00 

 

Service charge per call 

Minimum Maximum 

  

$.00 $1.00 

 

4.6 Rate Periods 

 

Day: 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.*, Monday - Friday 

Evening: 5 p.m. - 11 p.m.*, Sunday - Friday 

Night: 11 p.m. - 8 a.m.*, All Days 

Weekend: 8 a.m. - 11 p.m.*, Saturday 

Weekend: 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.*, Sunday 

 

* To, but not including 

 

When a message spans more than one rate period, total charges for the minutes in each 

rate period are calculated and the results for each rate period are totaled to obtain the total 

message charge. If the calculation results in a fractional charge, the amount will be 

rounded down to the lower cent. 
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